Takeout Lunch box MENTU

PSUPUAS S

http://www.toshima.ne.jp/~tsuruya/otsuka/otsuka_top.html

TEL:03-3945-3890
3-8-7 Otsuka Bunkyou-ku,Tokyo

standard lunch box

BEAY
OhIaOHFY
DDAV FFHY
DOEGRTF1HY
DOEBITHY
DOEEFRY
DOESERY
DOFPITF1HY
DOAF 771 7Y
DOENYVFHY
DOINLITYTHY
DOHIAARRYVILFHY
BORFAY

¥280
¥280
¥290
¥290
¥300
¥300
¥300
¥310
¥310
¥310
¥320
¥340
¥440

€@ saimon lunch box

9 dried seaweed & croquette lunch box

9 dried seaweed deep-fried cutlet of minced meat lunch box
0 dried seaweed white meet fish deep-fried lunch box
6 dried seaweed &deep-fried chicken lunch box

() dried seaweed salmon lunch box

0 dried seaweed spring rolls lunch box

9 dried seaweed deep-fried horse mackerel lunch box
Q dried seaweed oyster cutlet lunch box

) dried seaweed cutlet on skewers lunch box

m dried seaweed ham fried eggs lunch box

@ dried seaweed croquette special lunch box

(® special mix lunch box

hot chilli salted cod roe containing lunch box

DHIARKFY
DOAVFIRAKRFAY
DHESFRTFTHAXAHY
DOEZITARFY

DD ERAXFE
DHEEZHAXFY
DOFITFABRFE
DONFTF1ARFY
DDBENVAXFAE

¥360
¥370
¥370
¥380
¥380
¥380
¥390
¥390
¥390

@ dried seaweed & croquette lunch box

@ dried seaweed deep-fried cutlet of minced meat lunch box
@ dried seaweed white meet fish deep-fried lunch box
@ dried seaweed &deep-fried chicken lunch box

@ dried seaweed salmon lunch box

@ dried seaweed spring rolls lunch box

@ dried seaweed deep-fried horse mackerel lunch box
@ dried seaweed oyster cutlet lunch box

@} dried seaweed cutlet on skewers lunch box

curry lunch box

¥280
¥330
¥330
¥340
¥340
¥360
¥360
¥360
¥400
¥400
¥420

AL—#HY
BRAL—#HY
Oy hL—#Y
AVFHL—HY
HER751HL—HHY
PITZA4NhL—HH
hF¥T7714hL—HH
BHAYVAL—FHY
EHTAL—#Y
AL—HY
INIIN=ThL—FY

deep-fried lunch box

| m D
AVF & AOYTHY
AVFFHY
HERA771HY
BEERY
TITFA7Y
BhYHY

E R
BimHs
ELAYHY

¥300
¥310
¥320
¥320
¥340
¥360
¥360
¥410
¥420
¥500

meat-based dishes lunch box

NINR—=THH ¥340
BRAFE ¥420

today's service lunch box

BEDY—EZARY ¥450

€[V curry lunch box

€J) fried egg curry lunch box

@ croquette curry lunch box

@ deep-fried cutlet of minced meat curry lunch box
€ deep-fried white meet fish curry lunch box
@ deep-fried horse mackerel curry lunch box
@ deep-fried oyster cutlet curry lunch box
@ cutlet on skewers curry lunch box

@ deep-fried chicken curry lunch box

@ pork cutlet curry lunch box

@ hamberger curry lunch box

@ croquette lunch box

@ deep-fried cutlet of minced meat & croquette lunch box
@ deep-fried cutlet of minced meat lunch box

@ white meet fish deep-fried lunch box

@ spring rolls lunch box

@ deep-fried horse mackerel lunch box

@ cutlet on skewers lunch box

@ oyster cutlet lunch box

@ deep-fried chicken lunch box

&V pork fillet cutlet lunch box

@ hamburger lunch box
@ pork -flavored lunch box

@ today's service lunch box



